belfuse.com
date 01/04/2026
page 1 of 4
SERIES:  VSBU-150 │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple and
noise
efficiency
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VSBU-150-9 9 16 144 90 88
VSBU-150-12* 12 12.5 150 120 88
VSBU-150-15 15 10 150 150 88
VSBU-150-18 18 8.33 150 180 88
VSBU-150-24 24 6.25 150 240 88
VSBU-150-30 30 5 150 300 88
VSBU-150-36 36 4.17 150 360 88
VSBU-150-48 48 3.13 150 480 88
Note:   1. * Discontinued model with power fail detect (-P)
PART NUMBER KEY
VSBU-150 - XX - X
Base Number Output Voltage Power Fail Detect